

12.03.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR of the complainant
company.

Steps not taken for service of summons to the
accused.

Let previous order dated 18.12.2024 be complied
afresh for **04.08.2025**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Extn. Block/
Delhi/12.03.2025 (ts)